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Leading brands 
with special pricing 
and consultants to 
help you with your sales 
performance improvement 
and employee recognition 
program development 
and products:

AMAZING CLUBS / TX,  IRONS
Kate Marie Renk
512-402-6282
Email:	 kate@amazingclubs.com
http://www.amazingclubs.com

BISSELL HOMECARE 
INCORPORATED
Craig Frechette
616-735-5153
Email:	 Craig.Frechette@bissell.com
http://www.bissell.com

BOSE CORPORATION
Brian Surette
508-614-6104
Email:	 brian_surette@bose.com
http://www.bose.com

BULOVA CORPORATION

Adrienne Forrest, Vice President
800-228-5682
Email:	 corporatesales@bulova.com
www.bulovacorporatesales.com

Commemorate a milestone. Reward exceptional 
performance. Provide incentive for continued 
achievement. Because nothing speaks as 
personally as a Bulova timepiece, a classic 
American brand known for innovation, 
craftsmanship and advanced technology since 
1875. Bulova, Caravelle New York, Harley 
Davidson Timepieces, Frank Lloyd Wright, 
Bulova Clocks, and Bulova’s Gift in Time 
program.

C&A MARKETING, INC.
Peter Kohan
(201) 881-1900
Email:	 peterk@camarketing.com
http://camarketing.com

CANON U.S.A., INC.

Tom Sferratore
631-330-4800
Email:	 tsferratore@cusa.canon.com
usa.canon.com/corporategifts

Canon Special Account Sales emphasizes 
customer service and focuses on your 
company’s specific needs. Canon offers a wide 
range of quality products at various price points 
to meet your budget. Experienced sales 
representatives are available to help select the 
“picture perfect” product, including complete 
digital solutions that make ordering easy.

CANYON OUTBACK 
LEATHER GOODS
Sarah Weidman
507-233-3253
Email:	 sweidman@canyonoutback.com
https://www.canyonoutbackleather.com

CARSON OPTICAL
Cherilyn Holland
631-963-5040
Email:	 cholland@carson.com
http://www.carson-optical.com

CHELSEA CLOCK COMPANY
James Bellas
617-631-8443
Email:	 jbellas@chelseaclock.com
http://www.chelseaclock.com

CITIZEN WATCH COMPANY 
OF AMERICA, INC.
Richard Low
804-240-7360
Email:	 rlow@citizenwatch.com
http://citizenpremium.com/

THE COLEMAN COMPANY INC.
Paul Cernohous
303-376-6551
Email:	 paul.cernohous@coleman.com
http://www.coleman.com

DPI, INC.
Wendy Smith
314-657-2414
Email:	 wsmith@dpiinc.com
http://www.dpiinc.com

ENDLESS VACATION RENTALS
Don Killingback
317-805-9412
Email:	 don.killingback 
	 @wyndhamworldwide.com
http://www.resortcerts.com/b2b

FUJIFILM NORTH AMERICA
Joe Hafenscher
312-924-5803
Email:	 jhafenscher@fujifilm.com
http://www.fujifilmusa.com

HAMILTON BEACH BRANDS, INC.
Steve Izykowski
610-485-9130
Email:	 steve.izykowski@hamiltonbeach.com
http://www.hamiltonbeach.com

JEWELRY GROUP
Jitesh Parikh
732-770-2000
Email:	 jiteshparikh@gmail.com

JURA, INC.
Becky Sawicki
201-297-8271
Email:	 becky.sawicki@us.jura.com
http://www.capresso.com

KNORK FLATWARE
Brad Unruh
316-264-7070
Email:	 bunruh@knork.net
http://www.knork.net

MAUI JIM SUNGLASSES
Brett Hatch
309-683-2039
Email:	 bhatch@mauijim.com
http://www.mauijim.com

MOVADO GROUP, INC.
Joe Zanone
201-981-0348
Email:	 jzanonejr@comcast.net
http://www.movadoincentives.com
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NAMBE, LLC
Theresa Clemmer
471-2912
Email:	 theresa@nambe.com
http://www.nambe.com

NIKON, INC.
Thomas Myers
631-547-4343
Email:	 tmyers@nikon.net

OMAHA STEAKS – 
B2B SPECIAL MARKETS
Matt Burdette
800-228-2480
Email:	 mattb@omahasteaks.com
http://www.OmahaSteaksB2B.com

PELUCIDA GLASS LLC

Jeffrey Brenner
802-548-4572
Email:	 jbrenner@pelucidaglass.com
www.pelucidaglass.com

Custom Art Glass and Glass Awards designed 
and manufactured in Upstate New York. 
Mouth blown, hand formed and block cut for 
unmatched quality and clarity. Our works cover 
all budget parameters and proud to be Made in 
the U.S.A.

PURE FISHING
Heather Geurkink
8036096738
Email:	 hngeurkink@purefishing.com
http://www.purefishing.com

REPLOGLE GLOBES, INC.
Melissa Rains
855-264-7246
Email:	 mrains@replogleglobes.com
http://www.replogleglobes.com

REVO SUNGLASSES
Spencer Toomey
203-254-3220
Email:	 spencertoomey@optonline.net
http://www.revo.com

SAMSONITE LLC
Pete Mitchell
843-249-1859
Email:	 pete.mitchell@samsonite.com
http://www.samsonite.com

SEIKO CORPORATION 
OF AMERICA

Kevin Dougherty
201-615-7107	 800-545-2783
Email:	 kdougherty@seikousa.com
www.seikousa.com/corporate-gifts

Rich in heritage, Seiko is the only timepiece 
manufacturer with every watchmaking expertise 
since 1881. Recognized throughout the world, 
our Seiko and Pulsar wristwatches as well as 
our award winning clocks are perfect recognition 
and incentive awards as well as a greatly 
appreciated corporate gift. Come along and 
“Progress to Seiko.”

TUMI
Mike Landry
413-567-1567
Email:	 mlandry@tumi.com
http://tumispecialmarkets.com

VISTA OUTDOOR – BUSHNELL
Scott Whitehead
913-752-3425
Email:	 swhitehead@bushnell.com
http://www.bushnell.com/specialmarkets

WATERFORD WEDGWOOD 
ROYAL DOULTON USA

J. Terry Loury
732-938-5800
Email:	 terry.loury@wwrd.com
http://www.waterford.com

Waterford Wedgwood Royal Doulton (WWRD) is 
a leading provider of luxury home and lifestyle 
products worldwide. WWRD manufactures, 
distributes, and sells well recognized brands for 
tabletop, giftware, and home décor industries 
through innovative products, exquisite design, 
and operational excellence.

WEBER-STEPHEN PRODUCTS, LLC
Tina Prescott
224-836-8263
Email:	 tprescott@weberstephen.com
http://www.weber.com

WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.
Christopher Cavallari
773-714-6863
Email:	 chris.cavallari@wilson.com
http://www.wilson.com

WINE ENTHUSIAST 
COMPANIES, INC.
Ryan Spadaccini
973-580-2551
Email:	 rspadaccini@wineenthusiast.net
http://www.wineenthusiast.com

Companies that 
offer additional, 
multiple brands:

20/20 SPECIAL MARKETS
Chris Ianello
513-561-9920
Email:	 cianello@2020specialmarkets.com
http://www.2020specialmarkets.com

AMC SPECIAL MARKETS
Dale Rice
913-432-5358
Email:	 drice@amckc.com
http://www.amcspecialmarkets.com

COMPUTER INCENTIVES, LLC
Charlene Gibbens
9132176104
Email:	 cgibbens@computer-incentives.com
http://www.computer-incentives.com

EARTH GEAR CORPORATION
George Cassius
718-338-0177
Email:	 george@earthgear.org
http://www.earthgearcorporation.com

ELITE CREATIONS
Ted Moravec
847-961-0707
Email:	 tmoravec@elite-creations.com
http://www.elite-creations.com

INCENTIVE CONCEPTS, LLC
Brian Rivolta
314-330-3225
Email:	 Brivolta@inconltd.com
http://www.incentiveconcepts.com
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O’ROURKE SALES COMPANY
Micah Vander Tuig
913-599-3878
Email:	 mvandertuig@orourkesales.com
http://www.orourkesales.com

PMC (POWER 
MERCHANDISING CO.) / ALMO
Eric Anderson
262-203-5440
Email:	 Eric@pmcusa.com
http://www.pmcusa.com

POWER SALES AND 
ADVERTISING
Patrick Roberts
913-324-4900
Email:	 proberts@psakc.com
http://www.psakc.com

PULSE EXPERIENTIAL TRAVEL
Marc Matthews
800-700-1357
Email:	 MM@CorpSport.com
http://www.corporatesportincentives.com

TOP BRANDS, INC.
Jody Running
920-236-2800
Email:	 jody@top-brands.com
http://www.top-brands.com

ZANE’S CYCLES, INC.
Warren Weaver
203-483-2622
Email:	 ww@zanes.com
http://www.ezanes.com

Why a call to an IMRA rep makes sense
Why wouldn’t I just buy brand names at my local 
retailer or big box store?
IMRA member factories provide the newest and latest product 
models shipped directly from the factory — you’re not getting 
whatever is left on the shelf. You’re also getting nationally 
recognized, full-featured model numbers, not a SKU that has 
been created for a warehouse club or other discounter. Because 
the manufacturer’s representative is on their marketing and 
sales team, they can provide competitive product comparisons, 
product demographics and other helpful information.

Do I pay to work with a rep? 
Do they mark up the products?
No and no! Reps are contracted by the factories to sell their 
brands in a given territory. Because the rep is commissioned 
by the factory, they can provide services to you at no charge.

How do I get merchandise 
images to use to promote my 
program or event?
Your rep has access to all of the latest 
product photography.

Can brand name merchandise 
be imprinted?
Some can be, and it will depend on the 
brand and particular product of interest. 
Your IMRA rep can answer these 
questions and provide suggestions as to 
products that meet all of the needs of 
your project or program.

What if I need special services like personalized 
enclosure cards or batched billing?
Many factories offer these and other services; other times these 
services are provided by national marketing coordinators who 
handle these services for multiple brands. Your IMRA rep can 
point you to the right resource.

Is there a cost to working with IMRA suppliers 
or national marketing companies? Will I have to 
sign a contract or make any commitments?
No. IMRA is an association of professional manufacturers, 
national marketing companies and their representatives who 
are dedicated to providing brand name merchandise to the 
corporate channel. There are no additional costs beyond the 
price of merchandise and services such as freight or fulfillment 
charges to tap into the expertise that IMRA members provide.


